

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7233/2010
IN
FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 10101/2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
---	--	---------------------------

Mr. S.G. Chapalgaonkar, Advocate for
Applicant.

Date : 11th August, 2010

- 1 Heard.
- 2 Pending the disposal of the application seeking condonation of delay, on the appellant's depositing Rs. 1,50,000/- in this Court, within four weeks, the execution of the impugned award shall remain stayed till further order.
- 3 Stand over to 29th September, 2010.

[A.V. NIRGUDE, J.]

tsk/